TABLE

AGE AT DEATH

21

ALL AGES

UNDER 1 YEAR

1-4 YEARS
5-9 YEARS

10-14
15-19

20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44

45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69

70-74
75-79
80-84

YEARS
YEARS

YEARS
YEARS
YEARS
YEARS
YEARS

YEARS
YEARS
YEARS
YEARS
YEARS

YEARS
YEARS
YEARS

85 AND OVER
UNKNOWN AGE

TOTAL
53,937

613
109
66
70
327

423
409
467
599
1,030

1,712
2,296
2,707
3,334
4,072

4,901
6,605
8,075
16,116
6

NUMBER

RESIDENT DEATHS, AGE GROUPS BY RACE BY SEX
WITH AGE-SPECIFIC RATES PER 1,000 BY SEX: MISSOURI 2007

ALL

FEMALE
27,429

271
51
30
31
96

102
130
150
207
424

655
856
1,034
1,314
1,731

2,158
3,182
4,267
10,739
1

RACES

AGE-SPECIFIC RATE
MALE

TOTAL
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TOTAL
47,955

389
83
55
51

243

313
315
361
456
829

1,397
1,916
2,229
2,902
3,608

4,354
5,964
7,401
15,085
4

WHITE

NUMBER
MALE
23,471

206
42
32
29

166

237
224
247
284
498

874
1,197
1,399
1,748
2,094

2,441
3,116
3,531
5,102

4

FEMALE
24,484

183
41
23
22
7

76
91
114
172
331

523
719
830
1,154
1,514

1,913
2,848
3,870
9,983

0

TOTAL
5,623

207
23
10
17
81

107

91
100
125
188

299
362
440
418
438

506
601
633
976

1

BLACK

NUMBER
MALE
2,849

124
13
4
9
62

82
54
67
95
100

172
230
255
263
231

277
286
262
262

1

FEMALE
2,774

83
10
6
8
19

25
37
33
30
88

127
132
185
155
207

229
315
371
714

0



